BY: Delegate Walkup

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 1102

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 33, strike "APRIL 10" and substitute "July 1".

On page 3, in line 2, strike "<u>APRIL 10</u>" and substitute "<u>JULY 1</u>"; and in lines 14 and 15, strike "<u>APRIL 10</u>" and substitute "<u>July 1</u>".

On page 4, in line 19, strike "<u>April 9</u>" and substitute "<u>June 30</u>"; and in line 21, strike "<u>April 10</u>" and substitute "<u>July 1</u>".